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Exhibitor Listing

Booth # Company Name MTI MEMBER
116 Across USA Inc.
119-121 Advanced Energy Industries MTI MEMBER
642 Advanced Nitriding Solutions MTI MEMBER
215-217 Aerospace Testing & Pyrometry, Inc. MTI MEMBER
314-316 AFC-Holcroft LLC MTI MEMBER
133 Ajax TOCCO Magnethermic Corporation
636 ALD Thermal Treatment, Inc. MTI MEMBER
104-106 ALD Vacuum Systemes, Inc. MTI MEMBER
429-431 Allied Mineral Products, Inc.
329-331 Alloy Engineering Co.
444 AMETEK Land Instruments
602 ANDRITZ METALS Inc.
626 APPI MTI MEMBER
638 Applied Ceramics, inc.
441 Applied Test Systems
244 Ariane Group
628 ASM International
405-407 Avion Manufacturing Co. MTI MEMBER
220-222 AVS Inc.
503 Bloom Engineering Co. Inc.
128 Bronkhorst USA
419 BTU International, Inc.
136 Busch Vacuum Pumps and Systems
541-543 C3 Data
111-113 Can-Eng Furnaces Int'l Ltd. MTI MEMBER
439 Carbon Composites Inc.
339 CC Jensen, Inc.
101-103 Chemtool Incorporated MTI MEMBER
614 Chiz Bros.
436-438 Cleveland Electric Laboratories
304 CMI Industry Americas
144 Conax Technologies
333 Conrad-Kacsik Instrument Systems, Inc. MTI MEMBER
415 Control Concepts Inc.
120 Cooley Wire Products
416 Cornerstone Systems, Inc. MTI MEMBER
410 Custom Electric Manufacturing LLC MTI MEMBER
600 DeKalb Blower Inc. MTI MEMBER



140
539
204-206
400
338
524
210-212
110
516
311-313
540
412-414
238
401-403
526
129-131
326-328
315-317
513
506
542
118
507
505
501
527
100-102
305
544
443
327
616
624
307
518
112
301-303
538
433
345
240
502-504
143
511
216
125
243-245
411
529

Diablo Furnaces, LLC

DixiTech CNC

Dry Coolers, Inc.

DuBois Chemicals / Heatbath
Du-Co Ceramics Co.

Duraloy Technologies, Inc.

ECM USA, Inc.

Edwards Vacuum Ltd

Epcon Industrial Systems, LP
Eurotherm by Schneider Electric
Fives North American/NACS

Fluke Process Instruments
Furnacare, Inc.

Gasbarre Furnace Group

Gear Solutions & Thermal Processing
Gefran, Inc.

GeoCorp, Inc.

G-M Enterprises

Graphite Machining, Inc.

H. C. Starck, Inc.

Halifax Fan USA

Heat Treat Central

Heat Treat Equipment

Heat Treat Today

Heat Treating Services Unlimited, Inc.
HeatTek

Honeywell Thermal Solutions
Houghton International

| Squared R Element Co., Inc.
Idemitsu Lubricants America Corp.
Induction Tooling, Inc.

Industrial Heating Equipment Association
Industrial Heating Magazine

INEX Incorporated

ION-HEAT

IPS Ceramics

Ipsen USA

ITC - International Technical Ceramics, LLC
Jackson Transformer Company
Jensen Oven div. of JB Autotech LLC
Jumo Process Control Inc.

Kanthal , Part of Sandvik Group

Karl Dungs, Inc.

King Tester Corporation

L&L Special Furnace Co., Inc.
Lectrodryer

Leybold USA Inc.

Lindberg/MPH

Material Interface, Inc.
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425-427
421-423
341
618-620-622
306
515
242
604
330
510-512
139
231
640
105-107
514
342-344
606
500
523
525
520-522
237-239
241
214
430-432
137
117
336
532
300-302
531-533
130
224
340
536
417
644
332
519-521
343
233
440
404-406
426-428
630-632
124
517
114
442

McDanel Advanced Ceramic Technologies

McLaughlin Services LLC
MERSEN USA Greenville-MI Corp.
Metal Treating Institute
Metallurgical High Vacuum Corp.

Molybdenum & Tungsten International - Moltun Intl.

MTI Corporation

Mycon Corporation
Nabertherm

Nanmac Corp.

Nel Hydrogen

Nitrex Metal, Inc.

Noble Industrial Furnace Co. Inc.
North American Cronite, Inc.
Nutec Bickley

Olstrad Engineering - NOXMAT
Onex, Inc.

Park Thermal International (1996) Corp.

Pfeiffer Vacuum Inc.
PhoenixTM LLC

Pietro Fiorentini

PLANSEE USA LLC

Praxair Inc.

Procedyne Corp.

Pro-Tech Company, Inc.
Protection Controls, Inc.

PVT Inc.

Pyradia

Qual-Fab, Inc.

Radyne Corporation

Rock Valley Oil & Chemical Co.
Rohde Schutzgasoefen GmbH
Rolled Alloys

RoMan Manufacturing

Rubig US, Inc.

Russells Technical Products

San Yung Electric Heat Machine Co.
SBS Corporation

SCC, Inc.

Schmidt + Clemens GmbH + Co. KG
Schunk Carbon Technology, LLC
schwartz GmbH
SECO/VACUUM Technologies
SECO/WARWICK Corporation
Selas Heat Technology

SGL Group - The Carbon Company
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Signature Vacuum Systems, Inc.
Skyre, Inc.
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141
127
612
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312
115

132-134
122
138
123
610
108
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226-228
402
337
310
537
437

230-232

205-207
413
218
142
445
145

Solar Manufacturing

South Tek Systems

Stand Energy Corporation

Struers Inc.

Super Systems, Inc.

Surface Combustion, Inc.
Taylor-Winfield Technologies, Inc.
TE Wire & Cable
Televac/Fredericks Company
Tenova Inc.

The David Round Company

The Mercer Group

Thermal Care, Inc.

Thermcraft, Inc.

Thermo Transfer, Inc.

Toyo Tanso USA

Trillium US, Inc.

Ultra Electronics - Furnace Parts
United Process Controls

United Process Controls, Inc.- Canada
Upton Industries Inc.

VAC AERO International, Inc.
Vacuum Pump Services Corp.
Vacuum Research Corporation
W.H.Kay Co.

Williams Industrial Service, Inc.
Wirco, Inc.

Wisconsin Oven Corporation

WS Thermal Process Technology Inc.
Yangzhou Jinrun Mesh Belt Manufacturing Co., Ltd
York Wire and Cable, Inc.

ZIRCAR Refractory Composites, Inc.
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