

Exhibitor Listing

Booth #	Company Name	MTI MEMBER
116	Across USA Inc.	
119-121	Advanced Energy Industries	MTI MEMBER
642	Advanced Nitriding Solutions	MTI MEMBER
215-217	Aerospace Testing & Pyrometry, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
314-316	AFC-Holcroft LLC	MTI MEMBER
133	Ajax TOCCO Magnethermic Corporation	
636	ALD Thermal Treatment, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
104-106	ALD Vacuum Systems, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
429-431	Allied Mineral Products, Inc.	
329-331	Alloy Engineering Co.	
444	AMETEK Land Instruments	
602	ANDRITZ METALS Inc.	
626	APPI	MTI MEMBER
638	Applied Ceramics, inc.	
441	Applied Test Systems	
244	Ariane Group	
628	ASM International	
405-407	Avion Manufacturing Co.	MTI MEMBER
220-222	AVS Inc.	
503	Bloom Engineering Co. Inc.	
128	Bronkhorst USA	
419	BTU International, Inc.	
136	Busch Vacuum Pumps and Systems	
541-543	C3 Data	
111-113	Can-Eng Furnaces Int'l Ltd.	MTI MEMBER
439	Carbon Composites Inc.	
339	CC Jensen, Inc.	
101-103	Chemtool Incorporated	MTI MEMBER
614	Chiz Bros.	
436-438	Cleveland Electric Laboratories	
304	CMI Industry Americas	
144	Conax Technologies	
333	Conrad-Kacsik Instrument Systems, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
415	Control Concepts Inc.	
120	Cooley Wire Products	
416	Cornerstone Systems, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
410	Custom Electric Manufacturing LLC	MTI MEMBER
600	DeKalb Blower Inc.	MTI MEMBER

140	Diablo Furnaces, LLC	
539	DixiTech CNC	MTI MEMBER
204-206	Dry Coolers, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
400	DuBois Chemicals / Heatbath	MTI MEMBER
338	Du-Co Ceramics Co.	WITH WILLWIDER
524	Duraloy Technologies, Inc.	
210-212	ECM USA, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
110	Edwards Vacuum Ltd	WITH WILLWIDER
516	Epcon Industrial Systems, LP	
311-313	Eurotherm by Schneider Electric	MTI MEMBER
540	Fives North American/NACS	WITH WILLWIDER
412-414	Fluke Process Instruments	
238	Furnacare, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
401-403	Gasbarre Furnace Group	MTI MEMBER
526	Gear Solutions & Thermal Processing	WITH WILLWIDER
129-131	Gefran, Inc.	
326-328	GeoCorp, Inc.	
315-317	G-M Enterprises	MTI MEMBER
513-317	Graphite Machining, Inc.	WITH WILLWIDER
506	H. C. Starck, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
542	Halifax Fan USA	WITH WILLWIDER
118	Heat Treat Central	
507	Heat Treat Equipment	MTI MEMBER
505	Heat Treat Today	MTI MEMBER
501	Heat Treating Services Unlimited, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
527	HeatTek	WITH WILLWIDER
100-102	Honeywell Thermal Solutions	MTI MEMBER
305	Houghton International	WITH WIEWBER
544	I Squared R Element Co., Inc.	
443	Idemitsu Lubricants America Corp.	MTI MEMBER
327	Induction Tooling, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
616	Industrial Heating Equipment Association	WITHWEIMBER
624	Industrial Heating Magazine	MTI MEMBER
307	INEX Incorporated	MTI MEMBER
518	ION-HEAT	WITHWEIMBER
112	IPS Ceramics	
301-303	Ipsen USA	MTI MEMBER
538	ITC - International Technical Ceramics, LLC	
433	Jackson Transformer Company	MTI MEMBER
345	Jensen Oven div. of JB Autotech LLC	
240	Jumo Process Control Inc.	
502-504	Kanthal , Part of Sandvik Group	
143	Karl Dungs, Inc.	
511	King Tester Corporation	MTI MEMBER
216	L&L Special Furnace Co., Inc.	
125	Lectrodryer	
243-245	Leybold USA Inc.	
411	Lindberg/MPH	MTI MEMBER
529	Material Interface, Inc.	
	•	

425-427	McDanel Advanced Ceramic Technologies	
423-427	McLaughlin Services LLC	MTI MEMBER
341	MERSEN USA Greenville-MI Corp.	IVITI IVILIVIDLI
618-620-622	Metal Treating Institute	MTI MEMBER
306	Metallurgical High Vacuum Corp.	MTI MEMBER
515	Molybdenum & Tungsten International - Moltun Intl.	IVITI IVILIVIDEN
242	· -	
604	MTI Corporation	
	Mycon Corporation Nabertherm	
330		
510-512	Nanmac Corp.	MTI MEMBER
139	Nel Hydrogen	
231	Nitrex Metal, Inc.	
640	Noble Industrial Furnace Co. Inc.	14711451455
105-107	North American Cronite, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
514	Nutec Bickley	
342-344	Olstrad Engineering - NOXMAT	
606	Onex, Inc.	
500	Park Thermal International (1996) Corp.	MTI MEMBER
523	Pfeiffer Vacuum Inc.	
525	PhoenixTM LLC	
520-522	Pietro Fiorentini	
237-239	PLANSEE USA LLC	
241	Praxair Inc.	
214	Procedyne Corp.	
430-432	Pro-Tech Company, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
137	Protection Controls, Inc.	
117	PVT Inc.	
336	Pyradia	MTI MEMBER
532	Qual-Fab, Inc.	
300-302	Radyne Corporation	MTI MEMBER
531-533	Rock Valley Oil & Chemical Co.	
130	Rohde Schutzgasoefen GmbH	
224	Rolled Alloys	
340	RoMan Manufacturing	MTI MEMBER
536	Rubig US, Inc.	
417	Russells Technical Products	
644	San Yung Electric Heat Machine Co.	
332	SBS Corporation	MTI MEMBER
519-521	SCC, Inc.	
343	Schmidt + Clemens GmbH + Co. KG	
233	Schunk Carbon Technology, LLC	MTI MEMBER
440	schwartz GmbH	
404-406	SECO/VACUUM Technologies	
426-428	SECO/WARWICK Corporation	MTI MEMBER
630-632	Selas Heat Technology	
124	SGL Group - The Carbon Company	
517	Siemens Industry, Inc.	
114	Signature Vacuum Systems, Inc.	
442	Skyre, Inc.	
- · -	- 1 -1	

211-213	Solar Manufacturing	MTI MEMBER
545	South Tek Systems	
236	Stand Energy Corporation	MTI MEMBER
528-530	Struers Inc.	
201-203	Super Systems, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
200-202	Surface Combustion, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
141	Taylor-Winfield Technologies, Inc.	
127	TE Wire & Cable	
612	Televac/Fredericks Company	
126	Tenova Inc.	
312	The David Round Company	
115	The Mercer Group	
132-134	Thermal Care, Inc.	
122	Thermcraft, Inc.	
138	Thermo Transfer, Inc.	
123	Toyo Tanso USA	
610	Trillium US, Inc.	
108	Ultra Electronics - Furnace Parts	MTI MEMBER
227-229	United Process Controls	MTI MEMBER
226-228	United Process Controls, Inc Canada	
402	Upton Industries Inc.	
337	VAC AERO International, Inc.	
310	Vacuum Pump Services Corp.	MTI MEMBER
537	Vacuum Research Corporation	
437	W.H.Kay Co.	
230-232	Williams Industrial Service, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
205-207	Wirco, Inc.	MTI MEMBER
413	Wisconsin Oven Corporation	MTI MEMBER
218	WS Thermal Process Technology Inc.	MTI MEMBER
142	Yangzhou Jinrun Mesh Belt Manufacturing Co., Ltd	
445	York Wire and Cable, Inc.	
145	ZIRCAR Refractory Composites, Inc.	